Starters

‘
Crispy Tempura =~ @ £750 | £7.751 £8.50
(Choice of Vegetable, Chicken or Prawn)
With Sweet Chilli Sauce
Chicken Liver Parfait £7.95
Toasted Bread, Caramelized Red Onion
Creamy Garlic Mushrooms =~ @ £7.95
Cheddar Glaze, Crusty Garlic Bread
Prawn Cocktail £8.50

Marie Rose Sauce, Crisp Baby Gem & Hot Toast

Cauliflower Bang Bang = @ £7.50
Soup of the Day = @ £550
Crusty Bread

Haggis Tower £7.50

Haggis, Neeps, Champit Tatties & Peppercorn Sauce

Gluten Free Alternatives Available
(& Vegetarian Alternatives Available
Please Specify When Ordering,
If You Are Interested in Either Alternatives



Mains

Pan Fried Breast of Chicken

Creamed Potato, Seasonal Vegetables, Topped with Haggis,
Rich Peppercorn Sauce

Steak Pie
Champit Tatties, Roasted Vegetables

Mac & Cheese &
Garlic Bread

Breast of Chicken Curry @
Fragrant Rice and Naan Bread

Battered Freshly Caught Haddock
Fries, Mushy Peas & Lemon

D.A Cajun Chicken
Curry Sauce, Fajita Spiced Peppers, Onions & Rice

Braised Beef
Creamed Potatoes, Seasonal Vegetables with a Rich Red Wine Jus

Grilled Catch ofthe Day
Mash Potato, Seasonal Vegetables & Sweet Chilli Butter

Smoked Scottish Haddock & Pea Risotto

or Wild Mushroom Risotto &
Rocket & Balsamic Glaze

Gluten Free Alternatives Available
(& Vegetarian Alternatives Available
Please Specify When Ordering,
If You Are Interested in Either Alternatives

£1650

£1650

£14.50

1695

£1695

£1650

£17.50

1695

£1725



Grill

*
60z Prime Ayrshire Beef Burger £15.50
Toasted Brioche Bun, Baby Gem, Fries
Cajun Chicken Burger £15.50

Toasted Brioche Bun, Baby Gem, Sriracha Mayo, Fries

Thinly Sliced Ayrshire Steak Frites £22.95

Sirloin Steak, Crispy Skinny Fries
Peppercorn Sauce

Sides

Side Salad £3.50
Garlic Bread £3.50
Champit Mash £3.50
Seasonal Vegetables £3.50

Fries £3.50
Cajun Fries £3.80
Onion Rings £3.80
Mini Mac & Cheese £5.50
Red Wine Jus £3.50
Peppercorn Sauce £3.50

Gluten Free Alternatives Available
@ Vegetarian Alternatives Available
Please Specify When Ordering,

If You Are Interested in Either Alternatives



Cheese & Biscuits @

Desserts

Blue Cheese, Cheddar, Brie, Chutney & Grapes

Sticky Toffee Pudding &
Toﬁ[ee Sauce & Vanilla Ice Cream

Indulgent Chocolate Brownie &
Rich Chocolate Sauce & Vanilla Ice Cream

Syllabub Eton Mess &

Mixed Meringue, Mixed Berries, Chantilly Cream, Raspberry Ripple Ice Cream

Raspberry Créme Briilée = @
Glazed With Caramelised Toffee

Hot Apple Crumble &
Vanilla Ice Cream

Trio oflce Cream & Fruit

Cluten Free Alternatives Available
(& Vegetarian Alternatives Available
Please Specify When Ordering,
If You Are Interested in Either Alternatives

@

£9.95

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£6.50



