## Starters

Crispy Tempura 🎺 🏈 (Choice of Vegetable, Chicken or Prawn) With Sweet Chilli Sauce	£7.50   £7.75   £8.50
Chicken Liver Parfait 🍾 Toasted Bread, Caramelized Red Onion	£7.95
Creamy Garlic Mushrooms ♥ ♥ Cheddar Glaze, Crusty Garlic Bread	£7.95
Prawn Cocktail W Marie Rose Sauce, Crisp Baby Gem & Hot Toast	£,8.50
Cauliflower Bang Bang♥ ♥	£7.50
Soup of the Day 🎺 🏵 Crusty Bread	£5.50
Haggis Tower Haggis, Neeps, Champit Tatties & Peppercorn Sauce	£7.50





## Mains

Pan Fried Breast of Chicken Creamed Potato, Seasonal Vegetables, Topped with Haggis, Rich Peppercorn Sauce	£,16.50
Steak Pie Champit Tatties, Roasted Vegetables	£16.50
Mac & Cheese & Garlic Bread	£,14.50
Breast of Chicken Curry 峰 🌝 Fragrant Rice and Naan Bread	£,16.95
Battered Freshly Caught Haddock Y Fries, Mushy Peas & Lemon	£,16.95
D.A Cajun Chicken ♥ Curry Sauce, Fajita Spiced Peppers, Onions & Rice	£,16.50
Braised Beef \(\psi\) Creamed Potatoes, Seasonal Vegetables with a Rich Red Wine Jus	£,17.50
Grilled Catch of the Day 🌳 Mash Potato, Seasonal Vegetables & Sweet Chilli Butter	£16.95
Smoked Scottish Haddock & Pea Risotto or Wild Mushroom Risotto 🌳 🏈 Rocket & Balsamic Glaze	£,17.25





## Grill

60z Prime Ayrshire Beef Burger Toasted Brioche Bun, Baby Gem, Fries	£,15.50	
Cajun Chicken Burger Toasted Brioche Bun, Baby Gem, Sriracha Mayo, Fries	£15.50	
Thinly Sliced Ayrshire Steak Frites Sirloin Steak, Crispy Skinny Fries Peppercorn Sauce	£22.95	
Sides		
Side Salad	£,3.50	
Garlic Bread	£,3.50	
Champit Mash	£3.50	
Seasonal Vegetables	£3.50	
Fries	£3.50	
Cajun Fries	£3.80	
Onion Rings	£3.80	
Mini Mac & Cheese	£5.50	
Red Wine Jus	£3.50	
Peppercorn Sauce	£3.50	





## Desserts

Cheese & Biscuits & Blue Cheese, Cheddar, Brie, Chutney & Grapes	£,9.95
Sticky Toffee Pudding 🕙 Toffee Sauce & Vanilla Ice Cream	£7.50
Indulgent Chocolate Brownie & Rich Chocolate Sauce & Vanilla Ice Cream	£7.50
Syllabub Eton Mess 🎺 🏈 Mixed Meringue, Mixed Berries, Chantilly Cream, Raspberry Ripple Ice Cream	£7.50
Raspberry Crème Brûlée 峰 🏈 Glazed With Caramelised Toffee	£7.50
Hot Apple Crumble &  Vanilla Ice Cream	£7.50
Trio of Ice Cream & Fruit 🆖 🌝	£6.50



